MATLOCK TRI 2023
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Adam Dunajko
Chris Holmes
Michelle Holmes
Louis Rose
Daniel Ward
Michael Beech
Nick Barnes

Jon Batt
George Staples
Tom Woolf
Frank Holmes
Steven Warren
James Bradley
James Stilgoe
Steven Shuttleworth
Emilie Verroken
Charlie Whittaker
Glen Mailer
Joseph Hardy
Elizabeth Batt
Simon Irons

Kiri Langmead
Thomas Clifford
Christine Howard
Carl Booker
Lottie Riddle
Chris Groves
Graham Steele
Ray Foley
Patrick Wastling
Elena Andrews
Callum Burch
David Claxton
Joss Winter

Team Sourdoughdave

Chris Hallas
Richard Shipley
Edward Bradshaw
Drew Rogerson
Mark Hudson
John Shuttleworth
Jason Reeves
Matt Dunbar
Natasha Hughes
Paul Titterton
Daniel Rose

Sam Sargeant
Mark Webley
Margaret Duncan
Matt Biglin

Paul Brailsford
Jack Scott

Scott Harriman
Rory Burch

David Drury

Pool exit

6.09
5.16
5.47
7.32
6.40
6.04
6.37
7.07
6.24
6.18
8.47
8.37
6.46
6.17
7.13
5.55
6.34
7.21
6.21
8.37
7.49
7.56
8.21
8.56
7.07
7.52
7.25
6.48
8.41
7.07
6.21
5.23
8.44
9.37
8.43
8.53
7.20
8.42
8.10
7.13
6.41
8.06
9.48
7.42
10.25
8.04
6.07
7.35
8.19
10.18
10.06
9.11
9.20
5.29
8.13

T2 exit

37.56
38.01
38.51
41.04
37.59
39.13
39.05
41.22
42.37
40.51
42.28
42.33
43.16
42.17
43.37
43.16
42.37
44.03
44.29
45.23
43.23
46.31
48.25
45.5
45.45
47.07
44.59
47.07
50.41
51.13
49.09
47.11
48.08
46.57
45.12
49.12
47.19
50.25
48.49
45.26
48.01
48.36
49.21
49.39

50.58
49.44
47.39
51.46
55.34
52.02
54.21
51.51
49.4
54.57

Finish

58.01
58.47
59.39
60.54
60.55
61.20
62.19
63.16
63.57
65.26
65.29
66.20
66.46
66.58
67.02
67.28
67.29
67.53
68.25
69.00
69.00
69.02
69.09
69.58
70.17
70.45
71.40
71.47
72.39
73.10
73.12
73.14
73.21
73.44
73.47
74.04
74.05
74.13
74.18
74.22
74.26
74.54
75.47
76.09
76.38
76.41
77.01
771
78.15
79.02
79.17
80.00
80.00
80.17
80.24



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
DNF

Jonathan Watkinson
Ivan Whigham
David Wright
Emily Pollock
Team Wainwright
Nivette Chester
Tristan Christie
Paul Boden

Lucy Sumner
Jonathan Senior
Adrian Moss
James Smith
Lindsay Barnes
Wayne Broadbent
Liam Russell
Jessie White
Ethan Burch

Sién Derfel

Ita Kelly

James Winters
Bob Pringle

Pat Goodall
Claire Battersby
Vicki Cotton
Carolyn Derbyshire
Des Flintham
Sophie Billups
Alex Lawton
Helen Cain

Finlay Broomhall
Tracy Gregory
Steven Beard
Kirsty Pierce
Sarah Sargent
Ralph Roberts
Joe Tuckwell
Vikki Smith
Imogen Spray
Sally Anne Tully
David Brassington

M
M60
M40

Team
F50
MU20
M60

M50
M60
M40
F40
M40
M40

MU16

F60
M40
M70
F60

F50
F40
M60

F40
MU20
F50
M60
F60
F40
M40

F40
FU16
F40

8.24
10.41
8.41
8.43
6.27
9.27
5.44
10.41
7.27
8.25
10.28
9.14
8.16
8.18
10.26
8.47
6.31
7.20
10.16
9.04
9.07
10.01
7.32
10.32
7.46
9.01
8.01
8.39
10.33
9.15
11.34
10.40
8.52
10.23
11.44
9.06
8.58
11.15
10.10

52.48
51.36
51.21
54.38
64.36
56.41
53.31
55.22
53.29
54.41
54.52
57.15
54.49
58.41
58.22
55.51
53.55
57.53
58.28
61.03
58.47
58.09
56.42
62.03
58.26
58.48
65.33
64.11
65.46
556.17
59.12
76.13
68.21
68.47
72.31
78.48
71.49
83.31
82.07

80.47
81.22
81.36
81.47
81.47
82.49
82.51
82.58
83.06
84.15
84.27
84.42
85.46
86.27
86.37
86.40
87.15
87.16
87.27
87.27
87.51
88.15
89.12
90.21
92.38
93.11
94.37
94.49
95.11
96.08
98.20
99.17
100.26
101.28
102.01
102.21
106.35
120.49
146.19



